
Government eProcurement System

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 15-May-2024 01:15 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
SECURITY PRINTING AND MINTING CORPORATION OF INDIA-
SPMCIL||CURRENCY NOTE PRESS NASHIK(MH)||Purchase Deptt -SPMCIL

Tender ID : 2024_SPMCI_193468_1

Tender Ref No : 6000018706

Tender Title : Job work of EPU Flooring

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Corrigendum-1 Due date extension 15-May-2024 01:08 PM EPUCorrigendum.pdf 934.78

Critical Dates
Publish Date 15-Apr-2024 05:20 PM Bid Opening Date 31-May-2024 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

15-Apr-2024 05:25 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

30-May-2024 09:00 AM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 15-Apr-2024 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 30-May-2024 09:00 AM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 15-Apr-2024 05:20 PM Bid Opening Date 17-May-2024 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

15-Apr-2024 05:25 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

15-May-2024 09:00 AM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 15-Apr-2024 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 15-May-2024 09:00 AM

Page 1 of 1Government eProcurement System

15-May-24https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink_10&page=FrontEnd...



.il
CI'

CIN :U 222 7 3DL2O O 6 G Ol | 4 47 63
Tf,rPf rrdggunf,q

CURRENCY NOTE PRESS
(rTR-d qfutfr Tdur afi E.fl ffiTr ftrq frE?s ff E+-rsl

A unit ol Sccurity Printing and MintingCorporation of India Ltd.
slnilsffiRhEUf Hrh-dilfu

Whollv owned by Govt. of India
q-iffiE azi rorlr6rrE)

NASHIK ROAD - 422 lol ( Maharashtra)
Visit us at : www.cnpnaShikspfUail."com

m u E. q. g/2024_sl)MCI_193468 *1 I - -6-"+- lot?,ou

qTEq{-t I coRRtc eN oul\4- t

fld frBqT ffiqrqr 2024-spMCI--193468-1 frTifr: 1s.04.2o24

Ref: Tender Id. 2024-SPMCI_193468-1 Dated:75.Q4.2024

www.etenders.gov.in qr qanfr-r fi q€ sqf,m frBil h H-flf t, gut gQq-{-t } rraa fiq e{frtr{ iilfr
BqwGe r

With reference to above tender which was published on the www.etenders.gov.in, further to
Lhis Lhc following amendment is being issued under Corrigendum-I.

m.t

SR

llc

ft-flq
Seclion/Page No./Clause

No. (Reference : Webcast
'l-cndcr l)ocument)

E-dqr{ qEE } frq
@en+w)

For Existing Entry
(ln I']lace of

st-q{fl q.f,R€
Now Read as

30.05.2024 at 09:00 AM

30.05.2024 at 09:00 AM
t

31.05.2,024 at 09:00 AM

Bid Submission End Date 15.05.2024 at 09:00 AM

?, Document Sale End Date 15.05.2024 at 09:00 AM

3 Bid Opening Date 17.05.2024 at 09:00 AM

u.r l'd, liiia ol et6'l E-,r] ft{q] qq {ffi q qA-$ qn:+f{ =r& 0,n t

All oLLrer tcrms and conditions of above referred tender shall remain unaltered.

"'{,sL-'
s"itrm (Etqrl/ Manager (Material)

et5r'q / For Chief General Managcr

6'rqtdq: q{rfl qrrrc qq{, 16 ft q6*, Er=rrlsr, it f?-fift - 1 10 001

.larvahar"v'yapar []havan,l6'r'I"loor,.lanpath, New Delhi-ll0 001( 0ll-23701220-26)
l:ax Nrr. 00-.9 l- I l-23101223,|':,-rnail : spmcil(@recliflllail.conr ,

,,Eq R* q=fltm $T FITTRr frG t,,

l{cgrl. Ol'licc:


